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197909100001
16630

09/10/1979
12:00:00

CARVER
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

15 838

197909130001
17980

09/13/1979
12:00:00

CARVER
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

VANGUARD
FURNITURE
CO

6 64

197910220001
37590

10/22/1979
12:00:00

CARVER
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

15 934

197911090001
47350

11/09/1979
12:00:00

CARVER
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

15 998

197911090001
47380

11/09/1979
12:00:00

CARVER
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

15 999

197912060001
58690

12/06/1979
12:00:00

CARVER
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

16 49


