Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197909100001 16630	09/10/1979 12:00:00	CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT IND R	15	838				
197909130001 17980	09/13/1979 12:00:00	CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	VANGUARD FURNITURE CO	6	64				
197910220001 37590	10/22/1979 12:00:00	CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	15	934				
197911090001 47350	11/09/1979 12:00:00	CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	15	998				
197911090001 47380	11/09/1979 12:00:00	CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	15	999				
197912060001 58690	12/06/1979 12:00:00	CARVER FURNITURE GALLERIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	16	49				